
MAEER MIT PUNE`s 

 PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 1ST YEAR M.P.T COURSE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 - 25 

Particulars 

Fee for 85% State Quota Candidate 

Fee for 15% NRI 
Quota 

Fee for 15% 
Against NRI 

Quota 

All State Quota 
Candidate 

Excluding SC and 
ST Category 

 Reserved Category                
SC and ST               

(Family income 
above 2.50 lakhs)  

# Reserved Category  
SC and ST (Family 

income below 2.50 
lakhs) 

Tuition Fee Per Year 158801.00 158801.00 0.00 794005.00 794005.00 

Development Fee Per Year 16199.00 16199.00 0.00 80995.00 80995.00 

Caution Money Deposit 
(Refundable) 

One Time 20000.00 20000.00 20000.00 20000.00 20000.00 

Eligibility Fee One Time 10700.00 10700.00 10700.00 10700.00 10700.00 

Univ. Pro Rata, Devep. Fees & 
Disaster Mang. Fund, NSS 

One Time 342.00 342.00 342.00 342.00 342.00 

Total 206042.00 206042.00 31042.00 906042.00 906042.00 

Fees to be paid in form of DD (Nationalized Bank Only) in favour of “MAEERS COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY TALEGAON DABHADE”   Payable at Pune. 

Subject to change in Tuition Fee & Development Fee as per the directions by Fees Regulating Authority, Govt. of Maharashtra. 

1) # SC & ST Reserve Category students must fulfill the criteria/provision/conditions laid down by Government of Maharashtra to get the fee benefits.                                                                               
2) If any candidate leaves the course after Cut- off date and / or during the Course he / she will have to pay full fee of the entire course i.e. 2 years                                                                                    
3) The concession in the tuition fee can be considered by the management depending on case to case basis and on the application by concerned candidate asking for 
concession in fees.  

      Hostel Fee Structure for Boys and Girls Hostel AY 2024 - 25 
Hostel Accommodation (Optional) 

Hostel Fee Per Year 70000.00 

Fees to be paid in form of DD (Nationalized Bank Only) in favour of “MAEERs 
Hostel” Payable at Pune. 

Hostel Deposit (Refundable) For 
New Admission only 

One Time 20000.00 

TOTAL 90000.00 

1) Hostel Fees will be subject to revision by the Management.         

2) Mess is compulsory and will be Charged separately.         



M.P.T (PG) 
LIST OF DOCUMENTS 

Students who are selected through state CET Cell, Mumbai for 1st Year M.P.T admission                  
(Academic Year 2024-25) at MAEER`s Physiotherapy College Talegaon Dabhade must bring 

followingOriginal Certificates along with 2 sets of Attested copies in sequence (Self attested) 
  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Sr. No   Particulars 

A) TO BE PRODUCED BY ALL CANDIDATES 

1 Online downloaded Application form 

2 Copy of downloaded Admit Card 

3 Copy of downloaded PGP-CET 2022 Result. 

4 Any Photo ID proof (Aadhar Card, Driving licence, PAN Card, Passport) 

5 
Nationality Certificate / Valid Passport /School leaving Certificate of 12th Std.indicating 
the nationality of the candidate as INDIAN 

6 SSC passing Certificate / Valid Passport 

7 All years  Mark sheets of  of Bachelors course in B.P.Th 

8 Attempt certificate of all examinations in Bachelors course from head of institution. 

9 Internship Completion Certificate ( Annexure- J) 20/09/2024 

10 B.P.Th Passing Certificate / Degree Certificate 

11 Registration Certificate from respective council if available 

12 Medical Fitness Certificate from a registered medical practitioner (Annexure - L) 

13 EWS Certificate 

14 College Leaving / TC 

15 Migration Certificate (If Applicable) 

16 Educational Gap Certificate (If Applicable) 

17 Aadhar Card Student 

      B) TO BE PRODUCED BY CANDIDATES BELONGING TO RESERVE CATEGORY 

18 Caste Certificate 

19 Caste Validity Certificate 

20 
Non-Creamy Layer Certificate (for (VJ) DT -A, NT-B, NT-C, NT-D, OBC, SBC ) issued by 
appropriate authority as specified in the Government Resolutions from time to time and should 
be valid up to 31/03/2025 

      C) OTHER DOCUMENTS 

21 Passport Size Photo 04 


